
Pentathlon Women 

ASB SPORTS ARENA : WHANGAREI  .  24 November 2013

N.I. MASTERS T&F CHAMPS
Women

JavelinLong JumpShot Put100m 800mW55

Performance

Wind

Boxall, Aggie

Auckland

16.46

0.8

4:09.23

0.4

8.58 3.83 19.99

Age 55 AF Perf 13.38 3:28.2613.03 30.885.17

1st

Points  704  148 493 606 729

 704  1433  2039  2532

5503

2680  2680

JavelinLong JumpShot Put100m 800mW60

Performance

Wind

Bowmar, Nancy

Northland

17.85

0.8

3:45.07

0.6

6.73 3.25 12.69

Age 63 AF Perf 13.83 2:54.8611.29 22.154.74

1st

Points  631  414 329 490 614

 631  1245  1735  2064

6004

2478  2478

JavelinLong JumpShot Put100m 800mW65

Performance

Wind

Crooke, Margaret

Northland

18.71

0.8

4:55.28

2.9

6.04 2.18 10.79

Age 66 AF Perf 13.84 3:27.5311.32 21.103.46

1st

Points  629  152 309 192 616

 629  1245  1437  1746

6411

1898  1898

JavelinLong JumpShot Put100m 800mW80

Performance

Wind

Van der Veeken, Sein

Northland

23.16

0.8

5:19.09

2.3

5.17 1.98 9.66

Age 82 AF Perf 14.47 2:37.5114.92 29.544.37

1st

Points  533  602 468 396 856

 533  1389  1785  2253

8002

2855  2855
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